SCL Div 1

Including Excluding

Name Team Performance Score Games Defaults Defaults
Deall, Stephen A Ringwood A 400 1 1 100% 100%
}(raWCZ“k' Michael 7o mble A 400 11 100% 100%
JChapman' Timothy ¢\ thampton A 400 1 1 100% 100%
Williams, Robin Southampton A 400 1 1 100% 100%
Simons, Martin ] Eastleigh Railway A 300 3% 4 87.5% 87.5%
prest, ChristoPher gamble A 267 2% 3 83.33%  83.33%
Kazmierski, Tom Southampton A 200 3 4 75% 75%
Buckley, Martin GS Hamble A 200 4% 6 75% 75%
Woodger, Niall Ringwood A 200 1% 2 75% 75%
Harvey, Marcus R o0uthampton 171 5 7 71.43% 71.43%
University A
Fowler, David W Hamble A 160 7 10 70% 70%
Pafura, P Godfrey = Southampton A 160 7 10 70% 70%
Newbury, Martin L Eastleigh Railway A 160 3% 5 70% 70%
Jones, Gareth Southampton A 160 3% 5 70% 70%
neurin
Gill, Oliver Southampton A 133 2 3 66.67% 66.67%
Berthier, Hugo Southampton A 133 2 3 66.67% 66.67%
Catchpole, Jon F Ringwood A 133 2 3 66.67% 66.67%
Chandna, Shubham [Sjo?thampton 133 2 3 66.67% 66.67%
niversity A
McLeod, Fraser N Southampton A 120 62 10 65% 65%
Farcas, Tonut Southampton 100 21, 4 62.5% 62.5%
University A
Bogdan, Horia D Southampton 89 5% 9 61.11% 61.11%
University A
Orishko, Yaroslav ~ Southampton A 67 3%2 6 58.33% 58.33%
Gregory, Keith DF  Eastleigh Railway A 57 4 7 57.14% 57.14%
Hackman, Paul Andover A 50 4% 8 56.25% 56.25%
Wilkinson, John R Hamble A 40 5% 10 55% 55%
Tunks, Dominic R Hamble A 0 4, 9 50% 50%
Marsh, Roger DW  Eastleigh Railway A 0 5 10 50% 50%
Harman, Kenneth B Ringwood A 0 5 10 50% 50%
Pegg, Russell M Ringwood A 0 32 7 50% 50%
pawlikowskd Southampton A 0 1% 3 50% 50%
ubert
Cartridge, S Andover A 0 2 4 50% 50%
Davenport, Robert Ringwood A 0 2% 5 50% 50%
Gow, Stephen Southampton 0 1% 3 50% 50%

University A



Name

Jay, Michael
Allen, Leslie C
Holmes, David ]
Knox, Stuart W
Steele, Kevin G

Puchades, Richard
\Y%

Tambini, Jasper

Donaldson, Peter
Perrin, Richard D

Gowers, Robert

LeFevre, Stephen D
Moore, Gillian A
Gray, TM

Jenks, C Bruce
Murphy, Sam ]
Thompson, David F
Chandar, Manoj

Misoulis, Nikolaos
Silva, Matteo

Luk, Johnny L
Chandar, Maha
Siminic, Tudor A

Chaffey, Gary
Pearce, Francis

Team Performance Score Games
Ringwood A 0 1 2
Southampton A 0 1 2
Eastleigh Railway A -40 4, 10
Andover A -44 4 9
Andover A -50 3%2 8
Hamble A -57 3 7
Southampton L
University A 114 2% T
Ringwood A -114 2% 7
Ringwood A -133 3 9
Southampton
University A 133 L 3
Hamble A -133 1 3
Southampton A -200 Y 2
Andover A -229 1% 7
Ringwood A -267 Y 3
Eastleigh Railway A -267 Ya 3
Andover A -286 1 7
Eastleigh Railway A -350 Yo 8
Southampton
University A -400 0 2
Southampton
University A 400 0 L
Southampton
University A -400 0 L
Eastleigh Railway A -400 0 2
Southampton
University A 400 0 2
Eastleigh Railway A -400 0 1
Andover A -400 0 1

Including
Defaults

50%
50%
45%
44.44%
43.75%

42.86%

35.71%

35.71%
33.33%

33.33%

33.33%
25%
21.43%
16.67%
16.67%
14.29%
6.25%

0%
0%

0%
0%
0%

0%
0%

Excluding
Defaults

50%
50%
45%
44.44%
43.75%

42.86%

35.71%

35.71%
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33.33%

33.33%
25%
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