SCL Div 1

Name	Team	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Deall, Stephen A	Ringwood A	400	1	1	100%	100%
Krawczuk, Michael J	Hamble A	400	1	1	100%	100%
Chapman, Timothy J	Southampton A	400	1	1	100%	100%
Williams, Robin	Southampton A	400	1	1	100%	100%
Simons, Martin J	Eastleigh Railway A	300	3½	4	87.5%	87.5%
Priest, Christopher PA	Hamble A	267	2½	3	83.33%	83.33%
Kazmierski, Tom	Southampton A	200	3	4	75%	75%
Buckley, Martin GS	Hamble A	200	$4\frac{1}{2}$	6	75%	75%
Woodger, Niall	Ringwood A	200	1½	2	75%	75%
Harvey, Marcus R	Southampton University A	171	5	7	71.43%	71.43%
Fowler, David W	Hamble A	160	7	10	70%	70%
Pafura, P Godfrey	Southampton A	160	7	10	70%	70%
Newbury, Martin L	Eastleigh Railway A	160	3½	5	70%	70%
Jones, Gareth Aneurin	Southampton A	160	3½	5	70%	70%
Gill, Oliver	Southampton A	133	2	3	66.67%	66.67%
Berthier, Hugo	Southampton A	133	2	3	66.67%	66.67%
Catchpole, Jon F	Ringwood A	133	2	3	66.67%	66.67%
Chandna, Shubham	Southampton University A	133	2	3	66.67%	66.67%
McLeod, Fraser N	Southampton A	120	$6\frac{1}{2}$	10	65%	65%
Farcas, Ionut	Southampton University A	100	2½	4	62.5%	62.5%
Bogdan, Horia D	Southampton University A	89	5½	9	61.11%	61.11%
Orishko, Yaroslav	Southampton A	67	3½	6	58.33%	58.33%
Gregory, Keith DF	Eastleigh Railway A	57	4	7	57.14%	57.14%
Hackman, Paul	Andover A	50	$4\frac{1}{2}$	8	56.25%	56.25%
Wilkinson, John R	Hamble A	40	$5\frac{1}{2}$	10	55%	55%
Tunks, Dominic R	Hamble A	0	$4\frac{1}{2}$	9	50%	50%
Marsh, Roger DW	Eastleigh Railway A	0	5	10	50%	50%
Harman, Kenneth B	Ringwood A	0	5	10	50%	50%
Pegg, Russell M	Ringwood A	0	3½	7	50%	50%
Pawlikowski, Hubert	Southampton A	0	1½	3	50%	50%
Cartridge, S	Andover A	0	2	4	50%	50%
Davenport, Robert	Ringwood A	0	2½	5	50%	50%
Gow, Stephen	Southampton University A	0	1½	3	50%	50%

Name	Team	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Jay, Michael	Ringwood A	0	1	2	50%	50%
Allen, Leslie C	Southampton A	0	1	2	50%	50%
Holmes, David J	Eastleigh Railway A	-40	$4\frac{1}{2}$	10	45%	45%
Knox, Stuart W	Andover A	-44	4	9	44.44%	44.44%
Steele, Kevin G	Andover A	-50	3½	8	43.75%	43.75%
Puchades, Richard V	Hamble A	-57	3	7	42.86%	42.86%
Tambini, Jasper	Southampton University A	-114	2½	7	35.71%	35.71%
Donaldson, Peter	Ringwood A	-114	2½	7	35.71%	35.71%
Perrin, Richard D	Ringwood A	-133	3	9	33.33%	33.33%
Gowers, Robert	Southampton University A	-133	1	3	33.33%	33.33%
LeFevre, Stephen D	Hamble A	-133	1	3	33.33%	33.33%
Moore, Gillian A	Southampton A	-200	1/2	2	25%	25%
Gray, TM	Andover A	-229	1½	7	21.43%	21.43%
Jenks, C Bruce	Ringwood A	-267	1/2	3	16.67%	16.67%
Murphy, Sam J	Eastleigh Railway A	-267	1/2	3	16.67%	16.67%
Thompson, David F	Andover A	-286	1	7	14.29%	14.29%
Chandar, Manoj	Eastleigh Railway A	-350	1/2	8	6.25%	6.25%
Misoulis, Nikolaos	Southampton University A	-400	0	2	0%	0%
Silva, Matteo	Southampton University A	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Luk, Johnny L	Southampton University A	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Chandar, Maha	Eastleigh Railway A	-400	0	2	0%	0%
Siminic, Tudor A	Southampton University A	-400	0	2	0%	0%
Chaffey, Gary	Eastleigh Railway A	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Pearce, Francis	Andover A	-400	0	1	0%	0%